

Director, Engineering

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. <u>18-03-18</u>

Request for:	Authorization to bid & Bid rejection Contract award Payment Ratification		vp. Mgr. &/or his de □ ⊠ □	signee to open bid Partial payment Final payment Change order
Contract Number <u>18-03</u>	<u> </u>		Request No.	FP-1
Contract Name _ Fire Sta	tion Expansion - Renov	ations	– General Constru	action
Contractor Tomlyn Co	onstruction	Am	ount of request	\$103,480.28
Description: Final Payme	ent; 100% complete			
Original co	ontract amount	\$	1,329,700.00	
<u> </u>	ontract amount change order(s)	\$ \$	1,329,700.00 96,713.56	
Approved Unit cost(s	change order(s) s) adjustments	\$ \$	96,713.56	
Approved Unit cost(s	change order(s)	\$, ,	
Approved Unit cost(s Revised co	change order(s) s) adjustments	\$ \$	96,713.56	
Approved Unit cost(s Revised co	change order(s) s) adjustments ontract amount to date ious payments	\$ \$ \$	96,713.56 1,426,413.56	
Approved Unit cost(s Revised co Total prev Current pa	change order(s) s) adjustments ontract amount to date ious payments	\$ \$ \$ \$	96,713.56 1,426,413.56 1,322,933.28	
Approved Unit cost(s Revised co Total prev Current pa	change order(s) s) adjustments ontract amount to date ious payments by request	\$ \$ \$ \$	96,713.56 1,426,413.56 1,322,933.28 103,480.28	
Approved Unit cost(s Revised co Total prev Current pa	change order(s) s) adjustments ontract amount to date ious payments by request	\$ \$ \$ \$	96,713.56 1,426,413.56 1,322,933.28 103,480.28	

 $I: BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES BOARD OF SUPERVISORS \\ CONTRACTS \\ FIRE STATION EXPANSION-RENOVATIONS \\ 18-03. GENERAL \\ ACTION. \\ 18-FINAL-PAY.DOCX$